
Money

1 497 Smooth Dera Max Katherine Grace DeHaan 436.50 Katherine Grace DeHaan$2700.00

2T 421 Sparks On The Fence Garrell L. Reilly 430.50 Garrell L. Reilly$1890.00

2T 416 Scrub Oak LaDona D. Emmons 430.50 LaDona D. Emmons$1890.00

4 441 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 429.50 Randy J. Gamble$1080.00

5 549 Rocking Star Lights Jazlyn Rice 425.00 Daniel And Jazlyn Rice$810.00

6 457 Boonafide Royalty Teresa L. Fisher 424.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher$630.00

7T 560 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 423.00 Amber & Sydney Carroll

7T 535 Smooth Santanna Paul G. Wilinski 423.00 Paul G. Wilinski

       

     

       

   

     

      

     

      

    

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 416 Scrub Oak LaDona D. Emmons 430.70 LaDona D. Emmons$1620.00

2 421 Sparks On The Fence Garrell L. Reilly 430.50 Garrell L. Reilly$1296.00

3 441 Flint McCullough Randy J. Gamble 429.50 Randy J. Gamble$972.00

4 447 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole M. Ditmars 426.50 Nicole M. Ditmars$648.00

5 422 Tinker One Time Richard A. Wood 426.00 Richard A. Wood$486.00

6T 549 Rocking Star Lights Jazlyn Rice 425.00 Daniel And Jazlyn Rice$189.00

6T 562 One Shiney Ring Mandy Lizama 425.00 Pedro & Mandy Lizama$189.00

8 457 Boonafide Royalty Teresa L. Fisher 424.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

9T 560 Stylish In Socks Amber Carroll 423.00 Amber & Sydney Carroll

9T 535 Smooth Santanna Paul G. Wilinski 423.00 Paul G. Wilinski

     

       

   

     

     

      

       

     

    

1 447 Nic It Ona Full Boon Nicole M. Ditmars 426.50 Nicole M. Ditmars$1320.00

2 422 Tinker One Time Richard A. Wood 426.00 Richard A. Wood$1100.00

3 523 Tuckin Right Haydin Steffen 425.50 Shane L. Steffen$880.00

4 549 Rocking Star Lights Jazlyn Rice 425.00 Daniel And Jazlyn Rice$660.00

Show #091723: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity Horse Show (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
3.  NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17  (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

9 572 Smart Smoken Remedy Bret J. Paulick 421.50 Bret &/Or Amie Paulick

10 461 Margaritta Time Gary A. Schenck 420.50 Gary A. Schenck

11 564 CD Miss Pale Rey Benita M. Lee 419.00 Flint D. Lee

12 541 Her Time Francesca Lord 418.00 Lord Ranches

13 527 Tony Tony Montana Samantha J. Biller 416.00 Ward Ranch

14 555 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler 412.50 Paula Wittler

15 543 Smoketta Cat Tara Matsler 409.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen

16 547 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 406.50 Marcel And Erin Mendes

17 558 CD Silver Gun Megan Brehm 205.00 Megan Brehm

4.  INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)

11 461 Margaritta Time Gary A. Schenck 420.50 Gary A. Schenck

12 564 CD Miss Pale Rey Benita M. Lee 419.00 Flint D. Lee

13 541 Her Time Francesca Lord 418.00 Lord Ranches

14 527 Tony Tony Montana Samantha J. Biller 416.00 Ward Ranch

15 543 Smoketta Cat Tara Matsler 409.50 Terry & Annette Christiansen

16 547 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes 406.50 Marcel And Erin Mendes

17 425 Gotta Get Bleach Tom J. James 400.00 Tom And Jeanne James

18 502 Dynamite Kat Lindsay Awbrey 208.50 Eric Durden & Lindsay

19 558 CD Silver Gun Megan Brehm 205.00 Megan Brehm

5.  LNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name


